interlinked. Where there is a carbon-fuelled appliance such  as a boiler, open fire or wood burner a carbon
monoxide detector is also required. You can obtain  further details from the Scottish Government web site
www.mygov.scot (search Smoke Alarm).

£230,000 (Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds)

£80,000 (Eighty Thousand Pounds)

The valuation reflects the current condition of the property.  Prevailing market conditions in the  local area have
also been considered.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey